Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Helsinki
(26-27 May)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Helsinki
(26-27 May)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Helsinki
(26-27 May)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Helsinki
(26-27 May)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Helsinki
(26-27 May)

Attendees

Christopher Chope

James Clappison

Charles Kennedy

Lord Tomlinson

TOTAL

Travel (£)

977.17

1,137.92

1,923.97

373.10

4,412.16

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS
AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)
240.66

388.14

0.00

240.85

869.65

Total (£)

1,217.83

1,526.06

1,923.97

613.95

5,281.81

other changes refunded.

1st Quarter April-June 2014

(1) 1,923.97 in travel non-refundable tickets, all



