Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Helsinki (26-27 May)	Christopher Chope	977.17	240.66	1,217.83	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Helsinki (26-27 May)	James Clappison	1,137.92	388.14	1,526.06	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Helsinki (26-27 May)	Charles Kennedy	1,923.97	0.00	1,923.97	(1) 1,923.97 in travel non-refundable tickets, all other changes refunded.
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Helsinki (26-27 May)	Lord Tomlinson	373.10	240.85	613.95	
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Helsinki (26-27 May)	TOTAL	4,412.16	869.65	5,281.81	